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13:34:33
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13:29:50
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04:02:34
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03:57:27

04:10:07
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05:03:59
05:04:02
05:06:30
04:58:25
05:22:24
05:22:50
05:20:52
05:25:05
05:26:02
05:25:06
05:27:40
05:18:48
05:34:04
05:30:13
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Kny6 Crpuin
Koed.
Bban HaLioH.
(xny6)
955.97 100.00 3.663
955.50 99.63 7.326
950.17 99.26 10.989
927.11 98.89 14.652
926.99 98.52 18.315
864.26 98.15 21.978
862.14 97.78 25.641
862.05 97.41 29.304
860.15 97.04 32.967
856.25 96.67 36.630
855.35 96.30 40.293
853.73 95.93 43.956
837.69 95.56 47.619
833.35 95.19 51.282
832.84 94.81 54.945
823.36 94.44 58.608
818.42 94.07 62.271
813.23 93.70 65.934
804.62 93.33 69.597
804.43 92.96 73.260
794.67 92.59 76.923
794.40 92.22 80.586
785.91 91.85 84.249
782.31 91.48 87.912
782.18 91.11 91.575
774.21 90.74 95.238
757.60 90.37 98.901
75747 90.00 102.564
751.38 89.63 106.227
730.45 89.26  109.890
719.25 88.89 113.553
718.87 88.52 117.216
717.73 88.15 120.879
713.89 87.78 124.542
711.24 87.41 128.205
708.39 87.04 131.868
708.26 86.67 135.531
701.11 86.30 139.194
694.69 8593  142.857
693.55 85.56 146.520
692.27 85.19  150.183
684.60 84.81 153.846

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
1.764 1.000
3.527 2.000
5.291 3.000
8.818 7.000
10.582 8.000
47.619 44.000
49.383 45.000
51.146 46.000
52.910 47.000
54.674 50.000
56.437 52.000
58.201 54.000
65.256 67.000
67.019 69.000
68.783 70.000
74.074 81.000
75.838 92.000
82.892  102.000
88.183  111.000
89.947  112.000
97.002  121.000
98.765  123.000
107.584  143.000
111.111  148.000
112.875  149.000
114.638 163.000
132.275 183.000
134.039 185.000
141.093  194.000
156.966 217.000
165.785 0.000
167.549 0.000
169.312 0.000
172.840 0.000
178.131 0.000
179.894 0.000
181.658 0.000
186.949 0.000
192.240 0.000
194.004 0.000
195.767 0.000
0.000 0.000
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[onaa B.I.
Lmera .1

KutHikosuy AA.

Hazap

Lmera .1

OnbluaHeubkunin M.,

EpHect
[onaa B.I.
[onga B.I.
[onga B.I.

OsblaHeubkuii M.I.

EpHect
Mucis P.K.
Mucis P.K.
Mucis P.K.
[onaa B.I.

KutHikosuy AA.

Hazap

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHect

EpHect
LLmera IM.1.
Lmera .1
Lmera .1

KutHikosny AA.
Hazap
KutHikosuy AA.
Hazap

OnbluaHeupknii M.,

EpHect
Lmera .1
LUmera .1
LLimera IM.1.
Bepec M.P.
[onga B.I.

Foviank M.B.
LLmera IM.1.
lonamk M.B.
[onga B.I.
LLmera IM.1.
ronauk M.B.
Kyznwmn C.M.
lonank M.b.
Bonkos O.B.
[onaa B.I.
Muwucis P.K.

Kny6

Crpui
Crpuia

Crpuii

Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpui

Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuit

Crpui
Crpuii
Crpuit

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpui

Crpwia

Crpuit

Crpuit

Crpui
Crpui
Crpuii

Crpuin

Crpuii

Crpuit

Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpwi
Crpuit
Crpuii
Crpui
Crpuii
Crpwia
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuit
Crpuii



43

44

45

46

47
48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

1891129-22

2217027-22

2217026-22

2211185-22

1891007-22
2217034-22
1891010-22

1891107-22

2220073-22

1891130-22

2217060-22

3518038-22

2244939-22
1884755-22
2217029-22

229.831

231.887

231.887

225.617

230.297
231.887
230.297

229.831

230.297

229.831

232.074

225.617

223.514
229.021
231.887

13:37:50

13:41:25

13:45:53

13:48:56

13:57:04
14:01:04
13:59:52

14:00:10

14:03:13

14:07:02

14:11:30

14:11:23

14:12:41
14:22:27
14:31:25

05:37:20

05:40:55

05:45:23

05:48:28

05:56:34
06:00:34
05:59:22

05:59:40

06:02:43

06:06:32

06:11:01

06:10:55

06:12:12
06:21:57
06:30:55

681.32

680.19

671.39

647.46

645.87
643.12
640.84

639.01

634.92

627.04

625.51

608.27

600.52
599.61
593.19

84.44

84.07

83.70

83.33

82.96
82.59
82.22

81.85

8148

81.11

80.74

80.37

80.00
0.00
0.00

157.509

161.172

164.835

168.498

172.161
175.824
179.487

183.150

186.813

190.476

194.139

197.802

201.465
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

XKntHikosuu A A.

L Hazap Crpuii

3 loliga B.I. Crpuit

2 lonpa B.I. Crpuii

o nM.I.

3 NiblaHeubknii M. Crpwii
EpHect

1 LLmera .. Crpuit

4 lonpa B.I. Crpuit

1 Llmera IM.1. Crpui

XKutHikosny AA. .

1 Crpwuni
Hazap

2 LLmera IM.1. Crpuit

KutHikosnu AA. .

1 Crpun
Hazap

3 ronank M.b. Crpuit

5 OnbluaHeubkmin M.I. Crpuii
EpHect

3 Kysnwmn C.M. Crpwit

3 Bosikos O.B. Crpuit

2 lonpa B.I. Crpuii

19.05.2024 08:19:16



